  CSA - Class I Div. 2 - Groups A, B, C, & D
 CSA - Class I Zone 2 - Groups IIA, IIB & IIC
 CSA - Class II Div. 2 - Groups F & G
 CSA - Type 3
 UL 844 - Class I Div. 2 - Groups A, B, C, & D
 UL - Outdoor Marine Type (Salt Water)
 Meets Coast Guard Specifications (USA & Canada)
Page 30

Magnetic, 800mA, T12, HO 2 CSA/UL T4A CSA T4 CSA F & G
For detailed test results and approvals consult factory
Ordering Guide
Certification Guide
Standard Models 120V 60 Hz (Lamps & Brackets Not Included)
Fixture
Length
Ballast
Type Lamp Type No. of
Lamps
Raw Lumen
Output Voltage Catalog Number
2 2,502 MP2-2110C F17T8
3 3,753 MP2-3110C Electronic
FT40W/2G11 2 3,150 MP2-2210C
Two
Foot
Magnetic F24T12/HO 2 2,689 MP2-2810C
2 6,962 MP4-2110C F32T8
3 10,443 MP4-3110C Electronic
FT40W/2G11 4 12,600 MP4-4210C
F40/ES 2 4,770 MP4-2410C
Four
Foot
Magnetic
F48T12/HO 2 6,723
120V 60 Hz
MP4-2810C
Rig Models (C/W Lamps)
120V 60 Hz MP2-2810C-L Two
Foot F24T12/HO 2,689
220V 50Hz MP2-2820C-L
120V 60 Hz MP4-2810C-L Four
Foot
Magnetic
F48T12/HO
2
6,723
220V 50Hz MP4-2820C-L
Notes: Catalog number shown is for direct surface flange mount style, optional mounting hardware available.
             *Add “C” for CSA (C/US), “U” for UL listed, “M” for both labels.
MagnaPro
Page 33
Dimensions
Nominal Dimensions in Inches / Centimeters Cubic Size Weight
Length A B
C D E
F Feet / Meter lb. / kg
2 Foot  5.6 / 15.3 27.25 / 69.2 28.0 / 71.1 9.5 / 24.2 8.0 / 20.3 8.75 / 22.2 1.31 / 0.0371 23.5 / 10.6
4 Foot  5.6 / 15.3 51.25 / 130.2 52.0 / 132.1 9.5 / 24.2 8.0 / 20.3 8.75 / 22.2 2.34 / 0.0663 33.0 / 15.0